Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

*3. In the range from 0.7 V to 2.5 V, the products which have 0.05 V step are also available.
 Contact our sales office when the product is necessary.
2.  Package
Table 1  Package Drawing Codes
Package Name Dimension Tape Reel Land
SNT-6A PG006-A-P-SD PG006-A-C-SD PG006-A-R-SD PG006-A-L-SD
5.5 V INPUT, 200 mA SYNCHRONOUS STEP-DOWN SWITCHING REGULATOR WITH 260 nA QUIESCENT CURRENT
S-85S1A Series Rev.1.4_00
4
3.  Product name list
Table 2
Output Voltage (VOUT) S-85S1A Series
0.7 V ± 15 mV S-85S1AB07-I6T1U
0.8 V ± 15 mV S-85S1AB08-I6T1U
0.9 V ± 15 mV S-85S1AB09-I6T1U
1.0 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB10-I6T1U
1.1 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB11-I6T1U
1.2 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB12-I6T1U
1.3 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB13-I6T1U
1.4 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB14-I6T1U
1.5 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB15-I6T1U
1.6 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB16-I6T1U
1.7 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB17-I6T1U
1.8 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB18-I6T1U
1.9 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB19-I6T1U
2.0 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB20-I6T1U
2.1 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB21-I6T1U
2.2 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB22-I6T1U
2.3 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB23-I6T1U
2.4 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB24-I6T1U
2.5 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB25-I6T1U
2.6 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB26-I6T1U
2.7 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB27-I6T1U
2.8 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB28-I6T1U
2.9 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB29-I6T1U
3.0 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB30-I6T1U
3.1 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB31-I6T1U
3.2 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB32-I6T1U
3.3 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB33-I6T1U
3.4 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB34-I6T1U
3.5 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB35-I6T1U
3.6 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB36-I6T1U
3.7 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB37-I6T1U
3.8 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB38-I6T1U
3.9 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB39-I6T1U
Remark  Please contact our sales office for products with specifications other than the above.
5.5 V INPUT, 200 mA SYNCHRONOUS STEP-DOWN SWITCHING REGULATOR WITH 260 nA QUIESCENT CURRENT
Rev.1.4_00 S-85S1A Series
  5